CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Utah Code 10-3-208

Full Name of Candidate: | O\ wDC e/&

Office Filed For;//\%l_/\_\(a Ctit_)) QD\:\Q QQ\ \

This report may be submitted in person or electronically at michelle, kellogg@parkcity.org

1. Total amount from donors giving more than $50.00 $ A ’:f' DD . &)
(Form "A" total from other side)

2. Total amount from donors giving $50.00 or less $ :l{\é_‘ -

3. Total campaign expenditures $ L\ \(-’(;2) [08

(Form "B" total from other side)

4. Campaign Balance $ Y55\ ol ).

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Park City
Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct.
I further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any
written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under

Ti\tte{ZQ\Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.
AV \AM—Q,L < /@ ) 19

Candidate Signature Date



NANN WOREL

DONATIONS schedule A

DATE

6/6
6/3
6/3
6/6
6/5
6/7
6/2
6/3
6/2
6/13
6/21
6/20
6/26

DONOR

Nann and Mike Worel

James Bartimus

Paula and Patrick Herd

Heidi Gatch

Catherine and Alex Cimos
Elsa and Richard Gary
Barbara Gaddis

Mary Thaler Dillon

Beth and Roger Armstrong
Caro land Scott Loomis
Gregory Glynnis/Miriam Mason
Lifestyle Electronics

Charles and Carleen Haggerty

total

AMOUNT ADDRESS

5,000
1,000
500
200
100
200
200
100
100
100
500
500
200

8,700

3412 Solamere Dr., Park City, 84060

11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 200, Leawood, KS 66211

18634 5th Pl SW, Normandy Park, WA 98166
P O Box 3521, Park City, UT 84060

2301 Solamere Dr., Park City, UT 84060
Box 681539, Park City, UT 84060

2425 West White Pine Ln., Park City 84060
Box 3959, Park City 84060

2574 Aspen Springs, PC 84060

2566 Columbine Ct, PC 84060

933 Harbour Bay Drive, Tampa FL 33602
4490 Forestdale Dr., Park City, 84098
3350 Sun Ridge Dr., Park Cit 84060



NANN WOREL

EXPENSES schedule B

DATE PAYEE RE: AMOUNT

7/2 C & S Creative design,printing, shirts 3,088.74
7/8 C & S Creative signs,ad 1,054.94
7/29 Jane Burns parade entry 50.00

TOTAL 4,193.68



