CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Utah Code 10-3-208

Full Name of Candidate: Man Worel						
Office Filed For: Park City Cour	ncil					
This report may be submitted in person or electronically at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org						
1. Total amount from donors giving more than \$50.00 (Form "A" total from other side)	\$8700.00					
2. Total amount from donors giving \$50.00 or less	\$ 7.5 DD					

- 3. Total campaign expenditures (Form "B" total from other side)
- <u>\$ 75.00</u> \$ 4193.68
- \$ 4581:32

4. Campaign Balance

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with the Park City Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information is true and correct. I further understand that including any false or forged information or documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

Candidate Signature

NANN WOREL

DONATIONS schedule A

DATE	DONOR	AMOUNT	ADDRESS
6/6	Nann and Mike Worel	5,000	3412 Solamere Dr., Park City, 84060
6/3	James Bartimus	1,000	11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 200, Leawood, KS 66211
6/3	Paula and Patrick Herd	500	18634 5th PI SW, Normandy Park, WA 98166
6/6	Heidi Gatch	200	P O Box 3521, Park City, UT 84060
6/5	Catherine and Alex Cimos	100	2301 Solamere Dr., Park City, UT 84060
6/7	Elsa and Richard Gary	200	Box 681539, Park City, UT 84060
6/2	Barbara Gaddis	200	2425 West White Pine Ln., Park City 84060
6/3	Mary Thaler Dillon	100	Box 3959, Park City 84060
6/2	Beth and Roger Armstrong	100	2574 Aspen Springs, PC 84060
6/13	Caro land Scott Loomis	100	2566 Columbine Ct, PC 84060
6/21	Gregory Glynnis/Miriam Mason	500	933 Harbour Bay Drive, Tampa FL 33602
6/20	Lifestyle Electronics	500	4490 Forestdale Dr., Park City, 84098
6/26	Charles and Carleen Haggerty	200	3350 Sun Ridge Dr., Park Cit 84060

total

8,700

NANN WOREL

EXPENSES	schedule B				
	DATE	PAYEE	RE:	AMOUNT	
	7/2 7/8 7/29	C & S Creative C & S Creative Jane Burns	design,printing, shirts signs,ad parade entry	3,088.74 1,054.94 50.00	

TOTAL

4,193.68

-